8K x 8 Static RAM
CY7C185
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05043  Rev. *B  Revised July 24, 2006
1bCY7C185
Features
• High speed
— 15 ns

A2 X1 24
A3 X2 25
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
15 CY7C185-15VC 51-85031 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOJ Commercial
CY7C185-15VI 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOJ Industrial
20 CY7C185-20PC 51-85014 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
CY7C185-20PXC 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded DIP (Pb-free)
CY7C185-20VC 51-85031 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOJ
25 CY7C185-25PC 51-85014 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
CY7C185-25VC 51-85031 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOJ
35 CY7C185-35PC 51-85014 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded DIP Commercial
CY7C185-35SC 51-85026 28-pin (300-Mil) Molded SOIC
[+] Feedback
CY7C185
Document #: 38-05043  Rev. *B  Page 9 of 12